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0 ,50 l
0 ,520 Kg
160 mm
70 mm

 60 mm

 12
6 l
6,8 Kg
160 mm
280 mm

 180 mm
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 12
 6

576 l
599,04  Kg
1450 mm
1200 mm

 800 mm

   

Natural
Mineral Water

Net Weight

Range: TETRAPAK / Box 12

Item

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Height
Lenght
Depth

Box

Items Box
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Height
Lenght
Depth

Pallet  80x120

Boxes x Pallet
Boxes x Level
Levels x Pallet

 
Gross Weight
Height
Lenght
Depth

Liters  x Item Items x Box Boxes x Pallet

1152

 Bottles x Pallet


